PROPERTY & RECREATION COMMITTEE 2026 SCHEDULE

MEETING TIME: 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026
Monday, April 20, 2026
Monday, May 18, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026
Monday, August 24, 2026
Monday, September 21, 2026
Monday, October 19, 2026
Monday, November 23, 2026

Monday, December 14, 2026



